PENTA Gruppo Kkt. Tel.: 52/535-504, Fax: 52/535-503
4031 Debrecen, Tızsér u. 8. www.pentagruppo.hu, pentagruppo@gmail.com
 1
MCWHU "HULK" SERIES SUSPENDED CRANE SCALES
MCWHU with optional ring and swivelling hook
MCWHU with optional thermal shield - dimensions in mm
High capacity crane scales for industrial use, reliable and easy to
use, suitable both for business warehouses as well as for more

• Thermal printer option box attached to the indicator
• Thermal shield for protection from infrared rays and high
temperatures
• Remote weight indicator (see DFW.., 3590.., TRS.., GLH..
series weight indicators) with printer or other accessories
connected through radio frequency
• Separate 230 Vac 50 Hz recharging station for continuous
use of various batteries
• ATEX version
• Date and Time
PENTA Gruppo Kkt. Tel.: 52/535-504, Fax: 52/535-503
4031 Debrecen, Tızsér u. 8. www.pentagruppo.hu, pentagruppo@gmail.com
 2
Available versions
Code Max Capacity kg Division kg CE-M Division kg
MCWHU10 10 000 2
MCWHU15 15 000 2
MCWHU25 25 000 5
MCWHU35 35 000 10
MCWHU10M  10 000   5
MCWHU15M  15 000   5
Indicator connectable to MCWHU through optional radio transmission
Code Description
3590KR01 3590 KR series indicator with "AF01" version for Totalisation and dosage systems, complete of ABS transport case,
built-in rechargeable battery, 4 connectors for platform connection, and battery charger.